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Brand C.K

Product T3383 12

Description Cold Chisel 300x25mm § it
Barcode 5013969319002

Commodity code 8205598000

Country of origin IN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information
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Carl
Kammerling

~ Chisel for cutting small section steel, can also be used on brick and concrete ~ Hardened steel with
powder coating for corrosion protection ~ Hexagon shaft ~ Length: 300 mm ~ Width: 25 mm

BS 3 66

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused
through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging

1 1
25 0
21 0
300 0
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0
0
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Secondary packaging

10
140
230

50

9230

Box

130
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Transit packaging

10
300
350
300
9.9

Case

675

08 May 2020 11:15AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

